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Special Price

~v« Be Quiet Pure Wings 2 $8.95 was

140mm Case Fan High $13.95
Speed

Product Images

Short Description

The Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed fan brings exceptional be quiet! cooling to entry level computing. The
extremely high air pressure makes it a perfect choice for powerful water- and air-cooled systems.

Description
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The Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed fan brings exceptional be quiet! cooling to entry level computing. The
extremely high air pressure makes it a perfect choice for powerful water- and air-cooled systems.

Features

e 3-year manufacturer’s warranty

Specifications

Nine airflow-optimized fan blades that reduce noise-generating turbulence
Long life rifle bearing gives an operating lifetime of 80,000 hours

A fan speed of 1,600 rpm for extremely high air pressure

Even at maximum speed, operates at only 36.3 dB(A)

Product conception, design and quality control in Germany

General data

Model

Dimensions (mm)

+SilentWings

Fan speed @ 100% PWM / 12V (rpm)

Air Flow @ 100% PWM / 12V (CFM / m3/h)
Air Pressure @ 100% PWM / 12V (mm H20)
Noise level @ 100% PWM / 12V (dB(A))

Color option

Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed

140

1600
94.2 /160
1.82
36.3

Black
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Be Quiet
BLO82
0.6000
Black
140mm
25mm
3-Pin

12 VDC
1600

94

37
4260052186855

$8.95
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