

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter







Be Quiet Pure Wings 2 140mm Case Fan High Speed

\$8.95 was \$13.95

Product Images





Short Description

The Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed fan brings exceptional be quiet! cooling to entry level computing. The extremely high air pressure makes it a perfect choice for powerful water- and air-cooled systems.

Description

The Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed fan brings exceptional be quiet! cooling to entry level computing. The extremely high air pressure makes it a perfect choice for powerful water- and air-cooled systems.

Features

- Nine airflow-optimized fan blades that reduce noise-generating turbulence
- Long life rifle bearing gives an operating lifetime of 80,000 hours
- A fan speed of 1,600 rpm for extremely high air pressure
- Even at maximum speed, operates at only 36.3 dB(A)
- Product conception, design and quality control in Germany
- 3-year manufacturer's warranty

Specifications

General data

Model	Pure Wings 2 140mm high-speed
Dimensions (mm)	140
+SilentWings	-
Fan speed @ 100% PWM / 12V (rpm)	1600
Air Flow @ 100% PWM / 12V (CFM / m3/h)	94.2 / 160
Air Pressure @ 100% PWM / 12V (mm H2O)	1.82
Noise level @ 100% PWM / 12V (dB(A))	36.3
Color option	Black

2

Additional Information

Brand	Be Quiet
SKU	BL082
Weight	0.6000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	140mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1600
Fan CFM	94
Fan Noise (dB)	37
Vendor SKU/EAN	4260052186855
Special Price	\$8.95



3 4/9/24